NAME OF POST:
ADVT NO:
CAT NO:

NO. OF ON LINE
APPLICATION RECEIVED:

NO. OF POST:

ESSENTIAL QUALIFICATION:

Assistant Store Keeper (Tech)

WR-01/2016

WR12716

26

01-OBC

STAFF SELECTION COMMISSION (WR)

(1) 10+2 examination pass with Mathematics as one of the subjects from
recognized Board or equivalent and
(2) Three years service in Central Government or a recognized organization or
institution in handling Engineering or Technical Stores.

PROVISIONALLY ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE

Sr.No. Roll No

Regid. | D

Candidate Name

Dob

cate

1 9612700009

61000122567

UMESH KUMAR YADAV

20/08/1984




