	STAFF SELECTION COMMISSION (WR)					
NAME OF POST:	Assistant Store Keeper (Tech)					
ADVT NO:	WR-01/2016					
CAT NO:	WR12716					
NO. OF ON LINE APPLICATION RECEIVED:	26					
NO. OF POST:	01-OBC					
ESSENTIAL QUALIFICATION:						
(1) 10+2 examination pass with Mathematics as one of the subjects from						
recognized Board or equivalent and						
(2) Three years service in Central Government or a recognized organization or						
institution in handling Engineering or Technical Stores.						
Institution in nandling E	ngineering of Technical Stores.					

## PROVISIONALLY ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE

Sr.No.	Roll No	Regid. I D	Candidate Name	Dob	cate	
1	9612700009	61000122567	UMESH KUMAR YADAV	20/08/1984	6	